
Liros Cup 2025 

Totalt 

Overall 

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1  R2  R3  

1st Alexander Wallin 4763 MSS 1.0 1.0 1.0 

2nd Fritz Sundwall 4276 Råå Jolleklubb 2.0 2.0 2.0 

3rd Sofia Dahlbäck 4527 Skanörs båtklubb 4.0 3.0 4.0 

4th Leo Frigren Audelius 4646 Skanörs båtklubb 3.0 7.0 6.0 

5th Elle Berglund 4497 Lommabuktens segelklubb 7.0 4.0 5.0 

6th Carl Dahlbäck 4541 Skanörs båtklubb 10.0 6.0 3.0 

7th Isabelle Maurer 4776 Malmö Segelsällskap 8.0 5.0 11.0 

8th Elsa Stjärnerud 3686 Lommabuktens segelklubb 9.0 8.0 8.0 

9th Tore Ullén 3756 BOJK 6.0 12.0 9.0 

10th Lilian Selvelo 4439 BOJK 5.0 9.0 14.0 DSQ 

11th Arvid Orre 4405 Råå jolleklubb 12.0 10.0 7.0 

12th Elvira Ek 4237 Karlshamns Segelsällskap 11.0 11.0 10.0 

13th Maja Skarin 4860 BOJK 14.0 DNS 14.0 DNS 14.0 DNS 

 

  



R1 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank HelmName SailNo Club Place 

1 Alexander Wallin 4763 MSS 1 

2 Fritz Sundwall 4276 Råå Jolleklubb 2 

3 Leo Frigren Audelius 4646 Skanörs båtklubb 3 

4 Sofia Dahlbäck 4527 Skanörs båtklubb 4 

5 Lilian Selvelo 4439 BOJK 5 

6 Tore Ullén 3756 BOJK 6 

7 Elle Berglund 4497 Lommabuktens segelklubb 7 

8 Isabelle Maurer 4776 Malmö Segelsällskap 8 

9 Elsa Stjärnerud 3686 Lommabuktens segelklubb 9 

10 Carl Dahlbäck 4541 Skanörs båtklubb 10 

11 Elvira Ek 4237 Karlshamns Segelsällskap 11 

12 Arvid Orre 4405 Råå jolleklubb 12 

13 Maja Skarin 4860 BOJK DNS 

 

  



R2 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank HelmName SailNo Club Place 

1 Alexander Wallin 4763 MSS 1 

2 Fritz Sundwall 4276 Råå Jolleklubb 2 

3 Sofia Dahlbäck 4527 Skanörs båtklubb 3 

4 Elle Berglund 4497 Lommabuktens segelklubb 4 

5 Isabelle Maurer 4776 Malmö Segelsällskap 5 

6 Carl Dahlbäck 4541 Skanörs båtklubb 6 

7 Leo Frigren Audelius 4646 Skanörs båtklubb 7 

8 Elsa Stjärnerud 3686 Lommabuktens segelklubb 8 

9 Lilian Selvelo 4439 BOJK 9 

10 Arvid Orre 4405 Råå jolleklubb 10 

11 Elvira Ek 4237 Karlshamns Segelsällskap 11 

12 Tore Ullén 3756 BOJK 12 

13 Maja Skarin 4860 BOJK DNS 

 

  



R3 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank HelmName SailNo Club Place 

1 Alexander Wallin 4763 MSS 1 

2 Fritz Sundwall 4276 Råå Jolleklubb 2 

3 Carl Dahlbäck 4541 Skanörs båtklubb 3 

4 Sofia Dahlbäck 4527 Skanörs båtklubb 4 

5 Elle Berglund 4497 Lommabuktens segelklubb 5 

6 Leo Frigren Audelius 4646 Skanörs båtklubb 6 

7 Arvid Orre 4405 Råå jolleklubb 7 

8 Elsa Stjärnerud 3686 Lommabuktens segelklubb 8 

9 Tore Ullén 3756 BOJK 9 

10 Elvira Ek 4237 Karlshamns Segelsällskap 11 

11 Isabelle Maurer 4776 Malmö Segelsällskap 12 

12 Lilian Selvelo 4439 BOJK DSQ 

12 Maja Skarin 4860 BOJK DNS 
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